
 

 

Club Race Committee Chairs 

 BBYC 
o Jon Ewing, Race Chair, joneewing@bellsouth.net 305-788-6589 
o Bruce Harper, wbruceharpjr@hotmail.com 305-586-0112 or 305-661-6810 
o Bill Smoak, bbyrabill@bellsouth.net 305-458-4604 or 305-632-5120 

 CRYC 
o Chris Lanza, Race Chair,  CFL@LanzaLaw.com  305-582- 2937 
o Joey Kolisch, Joe@Kolisch.net 305-992-33482 

 CGSC 
o Susan Walcutt, Race Chair, Walcutts@bellsouth.net 305-297-7757 
o Steve Herman, cgscrace@gmail.com Cell: 617-308-8793 

 KBYC 
o Carlos Cuervo, Race Chair, carli.cuervo@gmail.com 305-582-5523 
o Enrique Dillon, enriquedillon@yahoo.com 305-815-8288 

 MYC 
o Katie Flood-Reiss, Co-Race Chair racecommittee@miamiyachtclub.com 305-

915-2338 
o Sara Mantay, Co-Race Chair sarah.lee283@yahoo.com 505-227-3806 

 

Principal Race Officers 

 Sharon Bourke Regional Pro 305-342-2528 sharon@invited.to   
 Jon Graham   305-310-5774 Jon@sailingtimes.net   
 George Bradley      717.350.6664         gcbradley@me.com (winter season) 
 Jaime Ramon          305.496.1575         itsnoontide@yahoo.com 
 Susan Walcutt Walcutts@bellsouth.net    cell:305-297-7757 
 Jo Ann Mathieu       305.672.3373        joann.mathieu@gmail.com 
 Mike Catalano 786-390-0301   MCatalanoLaw@gmail.com  
 Jane Anne Pincus 305-608-9793  japincus@aol.com 
 Dorian Sambolin  786.447.8733        dagoldberg94@hotmail.com  
 Freddie Sambolin  941.323.2333        fsambo@hotmail.com 
 Nancy Rogachenko  610.496.3989        nrogachenko@aol.com (winter season) 
 Steve Herman (winter only)  617-308-8793  sherman@dlawton.com 

 


